CONTACT:

Lauren Renschler William Raymond Communications lauren@william-raymond.com 310-463-0863



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

HALL OF FAME HEALTH AND FUND RECOVERY TO HOST NASHVILLE CHARITY CONCERT AND DINNER APRIL 5

Proceeds From Live Concert and Dinner Will Benefit
Pro Football Hall of Fame's Family Recovery Fund

NASHVILLE, Tenn.--February 28, 2022—Hall of Fame Health and Fund Recovery will host an inaugural charity dinner and concert Tuesday, April 5 at the TwelveThirty Club in Nashville. An evening of food, drinks, and music will raise money for scholarships for the medical and behavioral health treatment of athletes and their families through the Hall of Fame Family Recovery Fund. Guests will enjoy culinary delights from one of Nashville's premier venues while enjoying live music from Jesse James Decker, Tyler Rich, and Whelan Stone. Also scheduled to appear are Hall of Famers Steve Hutchinson and wife Landyn Hutchinson, Charles Haley, and Steve Atwater, current NFL stars George Kittle, Delanie Walker, and TJ Hockenson, country music stars Chase Rice and Jimmie Allen, former MLB catcher and announcer JP Arencibia, and many more. A silent and live auction will cap off the night.

Tickets and sponsorship packages start at \$1000 and are available by emailing <u>lauren@fundrecovery.org</u>

"Fund Recovery has already provided over \$1.6 million in scholarships to families across this country who desperately want to improve their health but cannot afford treatment," said Executive Director of Fund Recovery **Ryan Cain**. "With help from our friends Jesse James Decker, Tyler Rich, and Whelan

Stone we hope to bring a special evening to Nashville to celebrate those who are in recovery while raising much-needed funds and awareness for those who still need treatment."

"Football is a brotherhood and looking out for your teammates shouldn't end when you step off the field," said Hall of Famer and Nashville resident **Steve Hutchinson**. "My wife Landyn and I are committed to supporting the Family Recovery Fund and we can't think of a better way to do it than with a night of live music, great food, and a whole lot of fun. We hope Nashville will join us in celebrating this worthy cause."

ABOUT FUND RECOVERY:

Fund Recovery serves athletes, veterans, their families, and others seeking assistance for mental health or addiction issues. Fund Recovery fills the financial gap between the cost of receiving professional help and the ability for someone to pay. Funded entirely by donations from individuals and corporations, Fund Recovery has provided over 600 grants and distributed over \$1,000,000 in scholarships, most recently receiving \$150,000 from Sana at Stowe, a Vermont-based treatment facility. Fund Recovery provides monetary aid for therapy, drug & alcohol treatment and sober living for people seeking positive change. For more information or to apply for a grant, visit www.fundrecovery.org or follow on Instagram, Twitter, or Facebook.

ABOUT HALL OF FAME HEALTH:

Hall of Fame Health is an affiliate of the Pro Football Hall of Fame and was started at the behest of Hall of Famers in an effort to provide more resources to all former football players and their families, not just Hall of Famers. Hall of Fame Health provides a concierge service that can guide families to world-class doctors and other healthcare providers, can assist with understanding health benefits and selecting among insurance options, and can advocate for families who need expertise on their side as they navigate the complexities of providers, benefits and coverage issues, etc. In addition, Hall of Fame Health has assembled a diverse group of premier clinicians and physician leaders on its Medical Advisory Board and a rapidly-growing nationwide network of best-in-class health systems, medical groups, and behavioral health professionals who stand ready to provide a Hall of Fame experience for our football community, including in the area of mental health, addiction and substance abuse, and in times of true crisis. Additionally, Hall of Fame Health has established the Hall of Fame Family Recovery Fund in partnership with Fund Recovery to raise money and provide financial assistance to those in need. Beyond serving the community of former NFL players and families, Hall of Fame Health has extended its platform to select veteran organizations and college football alumni groups. For more information about Hall of Fame Health, visit HOFHealth.com.

###